
2026 / 2027 Course Dates  
Full Time  

 TERM ONE: Monday 28th September - Thursday 3rd December 2026 

WEEK  MONTH  DATES 

Wk 1  Sept Monday 21, Tuesday 22, Wednesday 23, Thursday 24 

Wk 2 Sept/Oct Monday 28, Tuesday 29, Wednesday 30, Thursday 1 

Wk 3 October  Monday 5, Tuesday 6, Wednesday 7, Thursday 8 

Wk 4 October  Monday 12, Tuesday 13, Wednesday 14, Thursday 15 

Wk 5 October Monday 19, Tuesday 20, Wednesday 21, Thursday 22 

HALF TERM  October Monday 26, Tuesday 27, Wednesday 28, Thursday 29 

Wk 6  November  Monday 2, Tuesday 3, Wednesday 4, Thursday 5 

Wk 7  November  Monday 9, Tuesday 10, Wednesday 11, Thursday 12 

Wk 8  November Monday 16, Tuesday 17, Wednesday 18, Thursday 19 

Wk 9  November Monday 23, Tuesday 24, Wednesday 25, Thursday 26 

Wk 10 Nov/Dec Monday 30, Tuesday 1, Wednesday 2 

CHRISTMAS/WINTER BREAK: FRIDAY 4th DECEMBER 2025 to SUNDAY 3rd JANUARY 2026 (4  
WEEKS OFF)  

TERM TWO: TUESDAY 5th JANUARY - Thursday 25th MARCH 2027 

WEEK  MONTH  DATES 

Wk 1  January  Tuesday 5, Wednesday 6, Thursday 7 

Wk 2  January  Monday 11, Tuesday 12, Wednesday 13, Thursday 14 

Wk 3  January  Monday 18, Tuesday 19, Wednesday 20, Thursday 21 

Wk 4  January Monday 25, Tuesday 26, Wednesday 27, Thursday 28 

Wk 5  February  Monday 1, Tuesday 2, Wednesday 3, Thursday 4 

Wk 6 February  Monday 8, Tuesday 9, Wednesday 10, Thursday 11 

HALF TERM  February  Monday 15, Tuesday 16, Wednesday 17, Thursday 18 

Wk 7  February Monday 22, Tuesday 23, Wednesday 24, Thursday 25 

Wk 8  March  Monday 1, Tuesday 2, Wednesday 3, Thursday 4 

Wk 9  March  Monday 8, Tuesday 9, Wednesday 10, Thursday 11 

 



Wk 10  March  Monday 15, Tuesday 15, Wednesday 17, Thursday 18 

Wk 11 March Monday 22, Tuesday 23 

   

 EASTER BREAK: TUESDAY 24th MARCH to SUNDAY 18th APRIL (4 WEEKS OFF) 
**EASTER SUNDAY - 28th MARCH 
 
TERM THREE: MONDAY 19TH APRIL - WEDNESDAY 23RD JUNE 2027 

WEEK  MONTH  DATES 

  Wk 1 April Monday 19, Tuesday 20, Wednesday 21, Thursday 22 

Wk 2 April Monday 26, Tuesday 27, Wednesday 28, Thursday 29 

Wk 3 May Monday 3*, Tuesday 4, Wednesday 5, Thursday 6 

Wk 4 May  Monday 10, Tuesday 11, Wednesday 12, Thursday 13 

Wk 5 May  Monday 17, Tuesday 18, Wednesday 19, Thursday 20 

Wk 6   May   Monday 24, Tuesday 25, Wednesday 26, Thursday 27 

Wk 7 May/June Monday 31*, Tuesday 1, Wednesday 2, Thursday 3, Friday 4, Saturday 5 

Wk 8 June  Monday 7, Tuesday 8, Wednesday 9, Thursday 10  

Wk 9 June  Monday 14, Tuesday 15, Wednesday 16, Thursday 17 

   

 
 
*Graduating students taking part in the production are expected to attend rehearsals on bank holiday 
Mondays. All other students have these off. 
 
Second years and MAs require all days in production week 
 

BANK HOLIDAYS: Monday 3rd May 2027, Monday 31st May 2027 
 
 
WEDNESDAY 29th JUNE - MONDAY 31st AUGUST  2027 
The final weeks of study will be remote learning 

●​ Second years need to complete their ISP (Independent Studies Project) module. 

Students are not required to attend in person classes during this period however access to studios 
and resources will be readily available. 

 


